1ID Tags | ID Tags & Pipe Markers
Valve Identifier Plastic Tags Soft Aluminum Tags
Imprint to leave a
lasting impression
even if ink wears off.
• 24-gauge (0.020")
thick, double-sided soft
aluminum laminate over

1519
1521
How to Order
Pipe Markers: Select Material Code:
Self Stick – PPMA1 Select Pipe Marker Base
Part Number: 10012 Select Size Code:
3/4" to 1 1/4" – A3 Combine Codes in Specific Order
for Complete Part Number: PPMA1001A4
Size Code Pipe Diameter Marker Size UOM
A 3/4" to 1 1/4" 1" x 8" Each
B 1 1/2" to 2" 1 1/2" x 8" Each
D 2 1/2" to 6" 2 1/2" x 12" Each
H 8" to 10" 4" x 24" Each
Self Stick (PPMA)
Size Code Pipe Diameter Marker Size UOM
A 3/4" to 1 1/4" 6" x 8" Each
B 1 1/2" to 2" 9" x 8" Each
C 2 1/4" to 3" 14" x 12" Each
E 3 1/4" to 5" 19" x 12"* Each
F 5 1/4" to 6" 25" x 12"* Each
*Have self-adhesive leading edge for secure fit
Snap On Pipe Markers (PPMS)
800.777.3300  |  Panduit.com
4 ID Tags & Pipe Markers | Pipe Markers
Color Banding Pipe Marking Tapes Directional Flow Arrow Tapes
Provide 360° visibility for flow direction, with repeated arrows on the
tape’s length.
• 0.006" self-adhesive vinyl
• Available in 1", 2" and 4" widths
• 54-ft. and 108-ft. rolls
Part No. Size UOM Part No. Size UOM
PPMR1X54 1" x 54-ft. Roll PPMR1X108 1" x 108-ft. Roll
PPMR2X54 2" x 54-ft. Roll PPMR2X108 2" x 108-ft. Roll
PPMR4X54 4" x 54-ft. Roll PPMR4X108 4" x 108-ft. Roll
To Order: Add color code after part number.
Example: Part No. PPMR1X54 + Color Code BY = PPMR1X54BY
To Order: Add color code after part number.
Example: Part No. PFM1X36 + Color Code YEL = PFM1X36YEL
Part No. Size UOM
PFM1X36 1" x 108-ft. Roll
PFM2X36 2" x 108-ft. Roll
PFM3X36 3" x 108-ft. Roll
Variety of colors are ideal for coding pipes.
• 0.005" tapes with self-adhesive back, no liner

1667
1669
How to Order
Pipe Markers: Select Material Code:
Self Stick – PPMA1 Select Pipe Marker Base
Part Number: 15232 Select Size Code:
3/4" to 1 1/4" – A3 Combine Codes in Specific Order
for Complete Part Number: PPMA1523A4
Size Code Pipe Diameter Marker Size UOM
A 3/4" to 1 1/4" 1" x 8" Each
B 1 1/2" to 2" 1 1/2" x 8" Each
D 2 1/2" to 6" 2 1/2" x 12" Each
H 8" to 10" 4" x 24" Each
Self Stick (PPMA)
Size Code Pipe Diameter Marker Size UOM
A 3/4" to 1 1/4" 6" x 8" Each
B 1 1/2" to 2" 9" x 8" Each
C 2 1/4" to 3" 14" x 12" Each
E 3 1/4" to 5" 19" x 12"* Each
F 5 1/4" to 6" 25" x 12"* Each
*Have self-adhesive leading edge for secure fit
Snap On Pipe Markers (PPMS)
Pipe Markers | ID Tags & Pipe Markers 5
Roll Tape Pipe Markers
Roll Form Pipe Markers
Easily mark pipes quickly at
various locations along a
piping system.
• 72 identical legends per roll, with
perforations between each length
• Use in continuous lengths, or